E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER III(3) 4901/23/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 12/12/2023

Name of Post: WATCHMANDepartment: KERALA SMALL INDUSTRIES DEV. CORPORATION LIMITEDDate of Test: 26.09.2023Category No.: 459/2022

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no answer scripts are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER VIII(3) 4513/23/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 05/12/2023

Name of Post: Field Officer (1 NCA Dheevara)Department: Kerala Forest Development CorporationDate of Test: 26.08.2023Category No.: 180/2021

District/Statewise: State Wise

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER VIII(3) 4513/23/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 05/12/2023

Name of Post: Field Officer (I NCA- SC)Department: Kerala Forest Development CorporationDate of Test: 26.08.2023Category No.: 177/2021

District/State wise: State Wise

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER VIII(3) 4513/23/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 05/12/2023

Name of Post: Field Officer (I NCA- Muslim)Department: Kerala Forest Development CorporationDate of Test: 26.08.2023Category No.: 178/2021

District/Statewise: State Wise

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue